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La diagonale des Yvelines

Oxybol

Pl Dos
1 827
2 826
3 803
4 793
5 809
6 792
7 815
8 824
9 830

10 630

11 776

12 828

13 787

14 772

15 781

16 812

17 801

18 798

19 786

20 791

21 821

22 779

23 773

24 640

25 802

26 805

27 819

28 818

29 832

30 799

31 833

32 808

33 804

34 775

35 825

36 797

37 796

38 814

39 774

40 777

41 817

42 800

43 788

44 822

45 811

46 783

* samedi 1 avril 2023

Résultats - 12km marche * 1 page

Nom-prénom

TAQUET JEAN LUC
SCHOULZ CELINE

GRUDET RAPHAELLE
DESLANDES JEAN-LUC
LAGNEL ALAIN

DENOLLE ISABELLE

LYON SABINE

PREVOTS SANDRINE

VAN DE SOMPEL ANAIS
CALLET VANESSA

BIRY CAROLINE

TAQUET ODILE

COURTE ISABELLE

ABREU NELIA

CAILLIEZ CAROLINE
LEMAITRE FABIENNE
GONCALVES ELISABETH
DROUSSENT MARIE-CAROLINE
COGNET CLAUDE
DEMARAIS PASCALE
PAUMIER SANSON VIRGINIE
BRU AURELIE

BEHLOULI ANNE-MARIE
GAUTHIER JUSTINE
GORNES KATIA

JACQUOT MURIEL

MARNIER ELVIRE
MARECHAL-HAQUIN ISABELLE
VON NORDHEIM ALICE
FORGET ALEXANDRA
WAWRZYNIAK SHUGUY
KHOKSOUNG MILLIFOOK
JACQUELINE CHARLOTTE
BERNARD SOPHIE

RAHERI JOSEPH

DIZ MANUEL

DIZ CHRISTINE
LE-ROUX-HOUDARD SYLVIANE
BELLINI SYLVIA

BOISSEAU FLORENCE
MARCHAND DELPHINE
FRANCOIS OLIVIER
DAUDON BENEDICTE
PENINGUE CARINE
LECLERCQ VERONIQUE
CHAMBRELENT GWENAELLE

Club
PSN PREAUX

CAP COIGNIERES

CAP COIGNIERES

PSN PREAUX

TRI-AVENTURE PAYS DE FONTAINEBLEAU

CAP COIGNIERES

S/L CLUB ATHLETISME JEUNESSE

LE CHESNAY-ROCQUENCOURT 78 ATHLETISME

PSN PREAUX
ACS CORMEILLES-EN-PARISIS

PSN PREAUX

PASSION SPORT NATURE PREAUX
CAP COIGNIERES

CAP COIGNIERES

CAP COIGNIERES
CAP COIGNIERES
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Année

1957
1981
1970
1954
1961
1968
1972
1970
1977
1986
1986
1958
1970
1975
1977
1986
1986
1966
1964
1967
1973
1989
1953
1986
1986
1986
1986
1966
1959
1986
1986
1992
1987
1970
1986
1963
1966
1955
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986

Course

12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche
12km marche

Temps

1h39'52
1h40'36
1h40'42
1h41'35
1h44'03
1h45'01
1h45'36
1h47'17
1h52'08
1h53'16
1h53'19
1h54'21
1h57'36
1h57'36
1h58'29
1h58'41
1h58'42
1h58'53
1h58'56
1h59'00
1h59'24
2h00'45
2h02'22
2h05'20
2h05'28
2h05'30
2h05'30
2h13'08
2h13'09
2h13'27
2h13'36
2h17'33
2h17'36
2h17'36
2h19'02
2h22'12
2h22'13
2h31'38
2h35'15
2h3521
2h36'17
2h36'17
2h42'15
2h42'17
3h09'20
3h09'20

Temps brut

12h13'00,240
12h13'44,730
12h13'50,880
12h14'43,420
12h17'11,370
12h18'09,980
12h18'44,040
12h20'25,490
12h25'16,960
12h26'24,320
12h26'27,320
12h27'29,990
12h30'44,100
12h30'44,100
12h31'37,730
12h31'49,320
12h31'51

12h32'01,620
12h32'04,270
12h32'08,130
12h32'32,030
12h33'53,180
12h35'30,940
12h38'28,980
12h38'36,320
12h38'38,270
12h38'38,270
12h46'16,730
12h46'17,140
12h46'35,830
12h46'44,640
12h50'41,830
12h50'44,710
12h50'44,710
12h52'10,290
12h55'21

12h55'21,250
13h04'46,990
13h08'23,570
13h08'29,790
13h09'25,510
13h09'25,510
13h15'23,420
13h15'25,350
13h42'28,690
13h42'28,780

Moy

km/h
7,21
7,16
7,15
7,09
6,92
6,86
6,82
6,71
6,42
6,36
6,35
6,30
6,12
6,12
6,08
6,07
6,07
6,06
6,05
6,05
6,03
5,9
5,88
5,74
5,74
5,74
5,74
5,41
5,41
5,40
5,39
5,23
5,23
5,23
5,18
5,06
5,06
4,75
4,64
4,63
4,61
4,61
4,44
4,44
3,80
3,80

Par cat.

1° M6H/3
1° M1F/5
1° M3F/6
2° M6H/3
1° M5H/2
1° M4F/7
2° M3F/6
3° M3F/6
1° M2F/3
1° MOF/21
2° MOF/21
1° M6F/2
4° M3F/6
2° M2F/3
3° M2F/3
3° MOF/21
4° MOF/21
2° M4F/7
1° M4H/1
3° M4F/7
5° M3F/6
1° SEF/2
1° M7F/1
5° MOF/21
6° MOF/21
7° MOF/21
8° MOF/21
4° M4F/7
1° M5F/2
9° MOF/21
10° MOF/21
2° SEF/2
11° MOF/21
6° M3F/6
1° MOH/7
2° M5H/2
5° M4F/7
2° M6F/2
12° MOF/21
13° MOF/21
14° MOF/21
2° MOH/7
15° MOF/21
16° MOF/21
17° MOF/21
18° MOF/21
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